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AQUA REGIA 
[RD-120] 

bikes & frames x ROAD SERIES

5

Gloss-Black

FRAME FEATURES
  Inimitable and purposeful Element silhouette in full carbon 
  monocoque. 
  Superlight, ultra-stiff and efficient vibration-damping
  carbon composite frame and fork for the highest level of 
  riding-performance. 
  Oversize tapered head tube and BB30 bottom-bracket. 

DETAILS
  Frame Material: Monocoque Carbon Fiber
  Fork Material: Monocoque Carbon Fiber
  E.G.S™ Standard Sizes: 46, 48, 50, 52, 54, 56,  58, 61cm.
  Frame Weight (50cm):  1kg
  Fork Weight: 0.4kg
  Integrated Tapered 1-1/8” ~ 1-1/2” Head tube
  BB30 Bottom Bracket interface
  Wheel Size: 700c
  Colors: Gloss-Pearl-White, Gloss-Black 
  Available As:  Frameset with Fork / Complete-Bike
  Intended Use: Long-distance performance riding,
                            Gran-Fondos, Weekend-warriors                                                                               

     Elementech
  E.G.S.™ (Equilibrium Geometry System)
  Carbon Vibe (Micro Damping Technology)
  C.N.F.T™ Carbon Fibre Nano Technology
  S.S.A™ Tapered Headtube
  BB30

 

 CARBON



bikes & frames x ROAD SERIES

6

AQUA PURA
[RD-220]
FRAME FEATURES
 Triple-butted performance aluminum road frame with 
  multi-shaped down-tube and carbon fork.      
 Special geometry optimized for all- purpose 
 recreational long-distance riding.

DETAILS 
  Frame Material: Triple-Butted AL6069 with Premium Double
                               Pass Smooth Welding.      
  Fork Material: Monocoque Carbon Fiber
  E.G.S.™ Standard Sizes: 46, 48, 50, 52, 54, 56, 58, 61cm
  Frame Weight (50cm): 1.5kg
  Fork Weight: 0.6 kg
  Integrated headset with 1-1/8” steerer
  Beer-Keg™ CNC BB shell
  Wheel Size: 700c
  Colors: Gloss-red, Gloss-white
  Available As: Frameset with Fork / Complete Bike
  Intended Use: Long-distance recreational riding, Weekend-warriors
 

     Elementech
  E.G.S.™ (Equilibrium Geometry System)

 

Gloss-white

 ALLOY



TRITON-100
[MD-25]
FRAME FEATURES
  100mm of stable pedaling rear travel.
  Maximum lateral stiffness
  Minimum standover height on all frame sizes 
  CNC Shock-Box & Swing-Link
  Element E.G.S.™ geometry for aggressive XC riding

DETAILS
  Frame Materials: AL7005
  E.G.S.™ Standard Sizes: 16.5” / 18” / 19.5” 
  Frame Weight (18”): 2.3kg (w/o shock)
  Suggested Forks (80mm~100mm travel): Fox 32F Series
  Colors: Gloss-white / Hard-gold, Gloss-black / Hard-gold
  Available As: Frameset / Complete-Bike
  Intended Use:  XC, Trail, Adventure, Marathon 

Gloss-white/Hard-gold

bikes & frames x XC-CROSS- COUNTRY x PREMIUM FULLY 

7

     Elementech
A.S.A.P™ Kinematics for XC
High Reactivity to rider-inputs= bump absorption
Low Reactivity to rider-inputs = pedaling efficiency
Element 36-OS™ ø1-1/8” headset included
Open-Source Pivot (OSP) Position  / Sealed cartridge bearings 
Element-specific Fox Shox Float Series

 



Satin-White / Brown

ISOTOPE-5.5
[MD-38]
FRAME DETAILS 
Go up fast. Go down fast. Have fun fast.
Torsionally stiff for tracking precision
Very low standover height on all frame sizes
Adjustable head-tube angle and stack 

DETAILS
Frame Materials: Butted AL7005
E.G.S.™ Standard Sizes: 16.5”, 18”, 19.5”
Frame Weight (16.5”): 2.8kg (w/o shock)
Travel:140mm (5.5”)
Suggested Forks (140~160mm): Fox 32 / 36 Series
Colors: Gloss-Silver / Gray, Satin-White / Brown
Available As: Frameset / Complete-Bike
Intended Use: All-mountain, Enduro, Free Ride Lite

bikes & frames x AM- ALL- MOUNTAIN  x PREMIUM FULLY 

8

     Elementech
A.S.A.P.™ kinematics: Vertical axle-path for AM and
Absorb drops and big-hit
Fusion™ 36-OS adjustable headset included
1point5 head-tube
Open-Source Pivot (OSP) Position Sealed cartridge bearings
Element-specific Fox Shox DHX Air 4.0

 



CARBON-S
[MD-07]

9

FRAME FEATURES
Inimitable and elegant Element silhouette in full carbon 
monocoque.
Superlight (1.1kg), ultra-stiff and vibration damping carbon 
composite construction for the highest level of riding 
performance. 

DETAILS
  Frame Material: Monocoque Carbon Fiber
  E.G.S.™ Standard sizes: 15", 17", 19", 21"
  Frame Weight (17"): 1.1kg
  Integrated Tapered 1-1/8"~ 1-1/2" Head Tube.
  BB30 Bottom Bracket interface.
  Colors: Gloss-Black / Red, Gloss-Black / Blue
  Available As: Frameset / Complete-Bike
  Intended Use: XC Racing, Marathon, Top- Performance

Gloss-Black / Red

Gloss-Black / Blue

bikes & frames x XC SERIES x ULTRA PREMIUM  CARBON HARDTAIL 

 CARBON

    Elementech
Monocoque Full Carbon Fiber construction.
Carbon dropouts with integrated disc-brake post mount 
for weight savings.
C.N.F.T™ Carbon Fibre Nano Technology
S.S.A™ Tapered Headtube
BB30 

 

Gloss Black / Red

/ Blue



NITRON-Q 
[MD-09]

10

bikes & frames x XC SERIES x ULTRA PREMIUM  CARBON HARDTAIL 

FRAME FEATURES
CNC contour Dropouts
Premium Double-Pass Smooth-Welds
Superior fatigue strength and appearance

DETAILS
  Frame Material: T.B. AL7005 & Carbon Fiber Stays
  Frame Weight (16.5”): 1.4kg
  E.G.S.™ Standard Sizes: 16.5”, 18”, 19.5”
  36-OS™ large-ball headset
  Beer-Keg™ CNC BB shell
  Suggested Forks (80mm~100mm travel): Fox 32F Series
  Colors: Satin-Pearl-White w/Carbon-weave, Satin-Indigo 
               w/Carbon-weave 
  Available As: Frameset or Complete-Bike
  Intended Use : XC, Trail, Adventure, Marathon

     Elementech
 MAXIMUM VIBE damping technology 
 36-OS™ large-ball headset

 

Satin-Indigo 

 MAXIMUM VIBE



ELECTRO-X 
[MD-11]

bikes & frames x XC SERIES x PREMIUM PERFORMANCE 

Gloss-White

Gloss-Red

11

 LOW VIBE

FRAME FEATURES
  Premium Double-Pass Smooth-Welds
  Superior fatigue strength and appearance
  CNC dropouts detailing. 

DETAILS
  Frame Material: Triple-Butted AL7005
  E.G.S™ Standard Sizes: 14”, 16.5”, 18”, 19.5”
  Frame Weight (16.5”): 1.5kg
  Beer-Keg™ CNC BB shell
  Suggested Forks (80mm~100mm travel): Fox 32F Series    
  Colors: Gloss-Red, Gloss-Blue, Gloss-White
  Available as: Frameset / Complete-Bike
  Intended Use: XC, Trail, Adventure, Marathon

 

     Elementech
  36-OS™ Integrated Oversize-Bearing Headset
  

 



bikes & frames x XC SERIES x PREMIUM PERFORMANCE 

bikes & frames

PROTON-B 
[MD-12B]

11

Black / White

12

FRAME FEATURES
  A great entry point bike with high-end features such as 
  a shaped hydroformed down-tube for strength and 
  durability and an elegant ovalized wishbone seat-stay.

DETAILS
  Frame Material: Butted Aluminum 6069 
  Frame weight (16.5”): 1.7kg
  E.G.S™ Standard Sizes: 14”, 16.5”, 18”, 19.5”, 21"
  Forged dropout
  Zero-Stack Headset
  Colors: Green / White, Black / White
  Available as: Frameset / Complete-Bike
  INTENDED USE: XC, Trail, Adventure, Marathon

     Elementech
  Triple Butted Tubing
  Hydroformed multi-shape down-tube

 



FRAME
GEOMETRY

13

Bike-fitting
     Having the Perfect Fit is essential 
to all riders. Therefore, the first thing 
we take into account is the Frame 
Geometry. 
     Frame Geometry is the Vital Core 
of a frame. It significantly gives LIFE 
to ELEMENT Frames.
 By choosing the appropriate 
frame size according to your height 
and body, and fine-tune the fit with 
ELEMENT components will definitely 
convey to HAVING A GOOD FIT. 



SO B TRL HT BBH CS
[˚] [mm]

28.4 722 81.5 4.3 110 0.2 5 12.8 325 16.5 420
28.4 722 81.5 4.7 120 0.2 5 12.8 325 16.5 420
28.4 722 81.5 5.1 130 0.2 5 12.8 325 16.5 420

 
 

16.5 420 73.5 22.1 562
18.0 460 73.5 22.8 580
19.5 495 73.5 23.5 598

69.5
69.5
69.5

41.7 1060
42.4 1078
43.1 1096

M S
L M

XL L

Sizing ST(c-t) A TT(C-C) B HT BBD CS WB
Asia West [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm][˚] [˚]
 S XS
M S
L M

XL L

14.9
17.1
18.9
20.9

380
435
482
533

73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5

21.4
22.5
23.1
24.3

545
573
588
618

70
70
70
70

4.9
5.1
5.5
5.9

125
130
140
150

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

30
30
30
30

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

420
420
420
420

40.6
41.7
42.3
43.1

1032.6
1061
1076.6
1096

Carbon-S [ MD-07] 

Sizing ST(c-t) A TT(C-C) BBD WB
Asia West [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm][˚]

MTB
Triton-100 [MD-25]

Sizing ST(c-t) A TT(C-C) SO B TRL HT BBD BBH CS WB
Asia West [in.] [mm] [˚] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [˚] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm]

 S XS 14.0 355 73.5 21.2 539 27.2 591 70.0 79 4.1 105 1.2 30 11.8 300 16.5 420 40.3 1024
M S 16.5 420 73.5 21.9 557 29.0 737 70.0 79 4.5 115 1.2 30 11.8 300 16.5 420 41.0 1042
L M 18.0 460 73.5 22.6 575 30.1 766 70.0 79 4.9 125 1.2 30 11.8 300 16.5 420 41.7 1060

XL L 19.5 495 73.5 23.3 592 31.0 787 70.0 79 5.3 135 1.2 30 11.8 300 16.5 420 42.4 1078

Nitron-Q  [MD-09]   Electro-X  [MD-11]   Proton-B  [MD-12B]

Sizing ST(c-t) A TT(C-C) SO B TRL HT BBD BBH CS WB
Asia West [in.] [mm] [˚] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [˚] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm]

M S 16.5 420 72.5 22.8 580 30.1 765 68.5 89 4.5 115 -0.2 -5 13.4 340 16.9 428 43.0 1093
L M 18.0 460 72.5 23.4 595 30.1 765 68.5 89 4.9 125 -0.2 -5 13.4 340 16.9 428 43.6 1108

XL L 19.5 495 72.5 24.0 610 30.1 765 68.5 89 5.3 135 -0.2 -5 13.4 340 16.9 428 44.2 1123

Isotope-5.5 [MD-38] All-mountain setup(68.5 Head Angle)

BBD

B
A

CS

ST

HT

TT

WB

ROAD
74
74

74.5
73.5
73

73
73

72.5

20.1
20.1
20.4
20.8
21.2
21.8

22.6
23.6

512
512
520
530
540

555
575
600

Sizing ST(c-t) A TT(c-c) B HT BBD CS WB
[in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm][˚] [˚]

46
48
50
52
54

56
58
61

18.1
18.8
19.6
20.4
21.2
22.0
22.8
24

460
480
500
520
540

560
580

610

71.5
71.5
72
72
72

72
73

73

4.5
4.9
5.1
5.3
5.7
6.2

6.6

7.0

115
125
130
135
145
160

170

180

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.7

2.7

72
72
72
71
70

70
70
70

15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8

15.8

15.9

15.9

403
403
403
403
403

403

405
405

957
957
966
966

972
987

1007
1027

38.8
39.6
40.4

38.2
38
38
37.5
37.5

Aqua Regia [RD-120]

74
74
74

73.5
73

73
73

72.5

20.1
20.1
20.4
20.8
21.2
21.8

22.6
23.6

512
512
520
530
540

555
575
600

ST(c-t) A TT(c-c) B HT BBD CS WB

46
48
50
52
54

56
58
61

18.1
18.8
19.6
20.4
21.2
22.0
22.8
24

460
480
500
520
540

560
580

610

71.5
71.5
72
72
72
72

72
72

4.9
4.9
5.1
5.3
5.7
6.2

6.6
7.0

125
125
130
135
145
160
170

180

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7 
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7

72
72
72
71
70

70
70

70

15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8

403
403
403
403
403
403
403

403

37.5
37.5
37.8
38
38.2
38.8
39.6
40.4

957
957

966
961

972

987
1007

1027

Sizing
[in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm][˚] [˚]

Aqua Pura [RD-220]

14

ROAD MTB



Bike’s
Components&Wheelsets
Hubsets
Headsets
Stems
Handlebar
Locking Grips
Seatposts/ Carbon Forks
Element’s New Exclusive
Road Series

Accessories
Waterbottle Cages
Pumps
Bags
Spare Parts

15



PLATINUM 
[WH-RA600]                                                             

FEATURES
Minimal rotating weight wheelset
Technium 700c Alloy rim
Superlight welded construction
18.4mm width x 30mm deep (ETRTO 622 x 14)
Techinum RA600 hubset - F / 20H, R / 24H
OLD (F/R) 100 / 130mm
Black Pillar 14G bladed spokes
Alloy nipples
Includes QR’s(F/R)
Colors: Black Rim / Green Decal
             Black Rim / Red Decal
             Silver Rim / Green Decal
             Silver Rim / Red Decal 
Weights(F/R): 740g / 860g

13.0

18.4

30
.0

PLATINUM translate excellence in 
acceleration. It is quick, responsive and 
provides all day comfort riding performance.

16

WHEELSETS
WH-RA600

Option: also available in Campagnolo system







WHEEL SETS
BLACK DIAMOND

Weight: Front 678g; Rear 830g
Hubs: Element RA600 – F/20H, R/24H

Black Pillar AERO bladed spoke
Copper nipples
Rim Depth: 46mm (full carbon)

[WH-RA320]
FEATURES   

                                              

Black Pillar 14G bladed spokes
Copper nipples
Rim Depth: 20mm (full carbon)
Hubs: Element XC100 – F/24H, R/24H
Weight: Front 730g; Rear 846g

WHEELSETS
This Series is Carbon material. It is more Light and Strong to
make rider accomplish clim dreams.

FEATURES

 19

FEATURES

Black Pillar AERO bladed spoke

Copper nipples
Rim Depth: 32mm (full carbon)
Hubs: Element RA600 – F/20H, R/24H
Weight: Front 642g; Rear 802g
Option: also available in Campagnolo system

[WH-RA460]

[WH-XC90]

WH-RA460
RA320
XC90

Option: also available in 
              Campagnolo system
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Cassette option for SRAM-XX1
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Ø41.5mm
36º/36º

ØCUP OD

Ø41.5mm
36º/36º

Ø41.5mm
36º/36º
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Krypton-36 Integrated Headset
The Krypton-36 Ø1-1/8” integrated headset is included with most Element Technic XC frames.



24



25



26



27



28



29

730

30.9mm x L350mm
31.6mm x L350mm
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ERGO
[LQR-300]
FEATURES
Light, Quick & Responsive Quick Release 
Intended usage: MTB / Road
Weight (F/R): 27g / 31g
Color: Gold / Red / Silver



BRAKE PAD
Rim Brake Pad

Crud Clean

Rubber plastic matrix PADS
Wear dot Indication

[RP-72R]
FEATURES   

ELEMENT’S
NEW
EXCLUSIVE

Strong braking and lower fricction is your best choice
for Element’s New Brake Pad products.

FEATURES

31

Water Remove

Anit-Squeal

Ultra-light weight

Weight: 26g (no package)

Crud Clean
Wear dot Indication

Water Remove

Anit-Squeal

Ultra-light weight

Weight: 30g (no package)

FOR ROAD

FOR ROAD

Water Remove

[RP-73R]



BRAKE PAD
Rim Brake Pad

Crud Clean

[DP-104]
FEATURES   

ELEMENT’S 
NEW
EXCLUSIVE

Strong braking and lower fricction is your best choice
for Element’s New Brake Pad products.

FEATURES

 32

Water Remove

Anit-Squeal

Ultra-light weight

Weight: 40g (no package)

Reduce the noise
Reduce heat generation

Weight: 24g (no package) 
Minimal heat transfer to brake oil

Disk Brake Pad

[RP-65M]FOR MTB



INNER TUBE
It’s a just light inner tube.

Weight: 70g (no package)

0.6mm thickness
The valve is with a ring can prevent
the slant when the tube is no air

[MTB 26- AV-40mm]

FEATURES   

                                              

ELEMENT’S
NEW 
EXCLUSIVE

Lighter and thin function is our topic.
Special design on the valve for Element technic products.

FEATURES

 33

0.6mm thickness

Weight: 114g (no package) for AV
Weight: 140g (no package) for FV

The valve is with a ring can prevent
the slant when the tube is no air

26"x1.9~2.125

26"x1.5~1.75

[RACE700-FV-48mm]

[MTB 26- FV- 48mm]
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BOTTLE 
CAGES

RACELIGHT 3D
[WC-100]

Element Bottle Cages. Now in top-quality carbon.

FEATURES
Lightweight Cage
3D Full-Carbon
Low Profile screws
Intended usage: XC / Marathon
Weight: 36g

MARATHON 3D
[WC-120]

FEATURES
Super Light Race Cage
3D Full-Carbon
Low Profile screws
Intended usage: XC 
Colors: UD / White
Weight: 34g 

35



PUMPS

FLOOR PUMP
[ELM-52N]

MINI-PUMP
[ELM-04S]

2 WAY MINI-PUMP
[ELM-94]

SHOCK PUMP                                          
[ELM-03SL]

MINI-PUMP
[ELM-781]

FEATURES
Made of CNC Aluminum
Superlight and compact Telescope
High pressure-Max: 120psi
Weight: 100g
Length: 170mm

FEATURES
6063 Aluminum air-flow tube
Strong steel barrel and base
Easy reading Top-Mounted 2” gauge
Clever Valve:No more reverse for Presta & Schrader
High pressure-Max: 160 psi
Weight: 1460g

FEATURES
2-way function for both push & pull
Aluminum barrel
T-handle
Reversible Presta and Schrader
Precise in-line gauge
High pressure-Max: 120psi
Weight: 140g
Length: 270mm

FEATURES
300psi Removable Gauge 
Compact and portable
Swiveling hose
Non-Scratch Rubber sealing system
Pressure micro-adjust button (2-3psi)
Zero-loss pressure removal
Weight: 210g

FEATURES
6063 Aluminum barrel
Auto smart-head for Presta / Schrader
Dust-Cap
Precise in-line gauge
High pressure-Max: 100 psi
Weight: 190g
Length: 310mm

Having a good pump is important to the cyclist…. 
Therefore, Element Technic offers variety of 
selections intended for reliability and convenience. 
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BAGS&
CHAIN
PROTECTOR

BAG
[BG-SH-701MR]

BAG
[BG-406]06]

CHAINSTAY 
PROTECTOR 

FEATURES 
Multi-functional handlebar bag
Can Be As: handcarry / shoulder bag
                     handlebar bag / camera bag
Detachable map sleeve
Size: 8”x 4” x 7-1/2”
(340mm x 180mm x 200mm)

FEATURES 
1680D polyester
Black
Saddle bag
Reflective Line
Loop for attaching flasher
Convertible volume
Velcro straps

[PT-CS01-S]
S(fit small chain stays)

[PTCS01-M]
M(fit most chain stay)

[PT-CS01-L]
L(fit over size chain stays)
                                     
FEATURES
Cordura nylon w/velcro
Black w/ Element logo

Never the less… a MUST HAVE added 
collections.
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OS-36 BEARINGS MERCURY BEARINGS

DERAILLEUR 
HANGERS
Each derailleur hangers fits perfectly with Element’s frame 

[BN-440TA](Steel) [BN-410TA](Steel)
[BN-410SS](Stainless-Steel)FEATURES

Oversize Steel Cartridge Bearing
Compatibility 
Krypton 36-OS headset
Fusion headset
Neptune headset
Size
OD: 44mm 
Height: 8mm
Chamfers: 36ºx36º

[DP-2]
Fit with Element’s frame:
Nitron-Q [MD-9]
Triton-100[MD-25]
Isotope-5.5[MD-38]
Electro-X[MD-11]

FEATURES                                                 
Stainless Steel Cartridge Bearing
Compatibility:
Mercury headset
Traditional taiwan headset
IS headsets
ZS headsets
Size: OD: 41.0mm
Height: 6.5mm
Chamfers: 45ºx36º

SPARE PARTS

[DP-4R]

[DP-5R] [DP-5M]

[DP-4M]
Fits with Element frame:
Aqua Pura [RD-220]

Essential part exclusive only for Element 
Technic products.  

1 POINT 5 BEARINGS
[BN-518](Steel)
FEATURES
Oversize Steel Cartridge Bearing
Compatibility: 
Integrated headset
Fusion headset
Size
OD: 51.8mm 
Height: 8mm
Chamfers: 36ºx45º

38

Fits with Element frame:
Proton-B [MD-12B]

Fits with Element frame:
Aqua Regia [RD-120]

Fits with Element frame:
Carbon-S [MD-7]
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